Triseth
Bjgrke
Staib

Vik
Eilevstjgnn
Idland
Knoop
Kroken
Lundsrud
Stokkenes
Strandseter
Gulliksen
Sauve
Iversen
Daleng
Nordberg

Vestfold

Mina Asora Husebye
Anna

Ylva Teigen
Ellinor

Maria Aass
Mathide Sgrsdal
Marlene

Tuva

Mira Fosser

Ine

Hedvig

Marte

Ella Johanne
Sofie Lahne
Linnea Rged

Sigrid Hausken

D9-12

Fossum
Fossum
Sturla
Larvik OK
Stokke IL
Andebu IL
OoTO
Sturla
OK Moss
Larvik OK
Rayken
Eiker
Sturla
Stokke IL
Stokke IL
Nydalen

Lap #1
30.nov

20

20
20

20

20

Lap #2
21.des

20
20

Lap #3
04.jan

20
20
20
20
20

20

20

Lop #4 Totalt

08.feb

20

20

20
20
20
20
10

60
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10



Lepperad
Vik

Kroken
Staib
Strandberg
Skare
Finstad
Frayd
Hofstad
Langerud
Menendez
Militzer
Militzer
Narum
Stalaker
Sundby
Rummelhoff

Ravnan

Johan

Einar

Hakon

Falk Teigen
Trygve Thon

Sjur

Patrik Bergene
Magnus

Eirik

Bjgrn Ivar

Aksel Andersen
Jesper

Stale August
Andreas Stalaker
Andreas Nalum
Mathias
Sveinung Ulstein

Mikkel Melsom

H9-12
Larvik OK
Larvik OK
Sturla
Sturla
Larvik OK
Konnerud IL
Sandefjord OK
Larvik OK
Stokke IL
Porsgrunn OL
OK Moss
Stokke IL
Stokke IL
Larvik OK
Larvik OK
Larvik OK
Botne

Stokke IL

20
20

20

20
20

20

20

20

10

20
20
20

20

20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

20
20

20

20

80
80
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10



Kroken
Stokkenes
Skare
Holtskog-Feremans
Sanderud
Lundemoen
Asheimer
Zurcher-Grette
Knoop
Zurcher-Grette
Elmi

Berg

Gulliksen

Tuva

Ine

Sofie

Juliette
Henny Holtan
Kristine
Emma

Line

Ada Josefine
Eira

Aisha Rostveit
Silje Nilsen

Mari

D13-16

Sturla 100
Larvik 98
Konnerud IL

Skien 99
Lillomarka OL

Kristiansand
01O

Eiker OL
01O

Eiker OL

OK Moss
Fossum

Eiker OL

100

97

99

98

96

95

94

100

99

98

97

96

95

94
10

300
294
197
99
98
97
96
96
95
95
94
94
10



Bangas
Triseth
Fredheim
Finstad
Omsland
Langerud
Sundby
Fagerli
Finstad
Breimo
Idland
Eilevstjgnn
Nordberg
Elmi
Hofstad
Sauve

Sooddee

Casper Velstadbraten
Aksel Husebye
Balder

Alvin Bergene
Henrik Nerli

Bjarn Ivar

Mathias

Preben Hermansen
Patrik Bergene
Trym

Lars Sgrsdal
Johannes Aass
Tarjei Hausken
Anders Rostevit
Odin

Aksel Elias

Lukas Halling

H13-16

0OTO0 97
Fossum IF 100
SOK

Sandefjord OK 96
SOK

POL

Larvik

Botne SK 10
SOK

OK Moss

Andebu IL 99
Stokke IL 98
Nydalen

Moss

Stokke IL 95
Sturla

POL

99
100
98

95
96
97

99
10
98
97
95

10
96
10
100

100
99

94
10

96

98
97

95
94

395
309
196
193
190
190
117
106
106
100
99
98
98
97
95
95
94



Berg

Isaksen
Sparre Knutsen
Jgrgensen
Halseth
Leistad
Sigurdsdottir
Jgrgensen
Johansson
Holtskog-Feremans
Madsen
Hjelset
Holstad

Berg

Hagelia
Bakker

Udg

Grovan

Berg
Jakobsen
Johansson
Vahtra

Kurt

Sunniva Nergaard
Kristina
Kristine

Live Bredholt
Rannveig
Vilde Aakre
Vigdis

Signe Bredholt
Hanna
Juliette
Marianne Bull
Lerke

Ida Farmen
Elise Nilsen
Gina

Marianne
Tuva Aurebekk
Maria

Elise Nilsen
Emma Aune
Hanna

Merilin Vahtra
Elif

D17

Stokke IL 100
Hedrum OL 99
Stokke IL

SOK

Stokke IL 10
Skien OK 10
Stokke IL

NTNUI

OK Moss

Skien OK

NTNUI

(0]]10]

Fossum IF
Grane
Stokke IL

Torridal
Fossum IF 10
As-NMBU

Porsgrunn OL 10

Grane

99
96
97
100
95

98

94

10

100

97

98

93

99

96

95
94

92

91

10

100
97
98
99
95

96

94
93

92

10

399
389
293
199
198
105
99
98
96
96
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
91
10
10
10
10
10



Fredheim
Ravnan
Sigurdsson
Foss
Myhre
Holt
Mathisen
Bjarke
Rogndokken
Sanderud
Holt
Johnsen
Kornmo
Mathisen
Kittilsen
Tali
Kosak
Hjelseth
Nygard
Nordberg
Rakeberg
Gjerdal

Flaa

Theo

Eirik Ravnan
Magnus
Mardon Elias
Eivind Berner
Sindre R.
Sindre

Aron

Sander H.
Alfred Holtan
Henrik Reppesgard
Ludvig
Halvard
Henrik
Vegard
Uku-Laur
Elias

Jakob

Emil

Anders
Sebastian
Joar

Sigmund Javenes

H17

Sandefjord OK
Stokke IL
Stokke IL
Lierbygda
NTNUI
Hedrum

0oTO

Fossum
NTNUI
Lillomarka OL
Hedrum
Hedrum
NTNUI

0oTO

Freidig
Porsgrunn OL
Sandefjord OK
NTNUI
Birkenes
Nydalen

Eiker

NTNUI

Birkenes

98 96

100 95

91
89
98
94

97
100

93

99

99

92

95

94
86
100
10
98
97
93
90

88
10
92
99

96

97
100
96
93

94

99

98
93
92

10

95
94
93

92

386
295
281
268
198
198
197
194
193
188
186
180
109
102
99
99
97
96
95
94
93
92
92



Haugstvedt
Birkenes
Holstad
Skjeerstein
Tobiassen
Island
Kyrkjeeide
Bo
Kornmo
Breimo
Strandberg
Thorstensen
Sigurdsson
Naesguthe
Eilefstjgnn

Johnsen

Johan

Lars

Magnus Farmen
Adne

Marius

Trym B.
Rasmus

Anders

Sondra

Birk

Trond

Lavran

Sturla

Erik Christopher
Johannes Aass

Ludvig

OKMoss
Birkenes

10
NTNUI 90
Grane
NTNUI

88
Hedrum 87
POL
OK Moss
Larvik OK
Oppsal Orientering
Stokke IL
Stokke IL 10
Hedrum 10

91

80

89

87
85
84
83
82
81

91

90

91
91
90
90
90
89
88
87
87
85
84
83
82
81
10
10



Fredheim
Olsen
Bjerva
Meyer
Isaksen
Borday
Gjelstad
Larsen
Aakre
Stokkenes
Teigen
Skare
Vilke
Peveri
Bredholt
Hammer
Husebye
Jungaker
Berg
Strandseter
@degard
Utskarpen
Opseth

Ulstein

Kristin

Celine Vik

Elin

Ida Var Kierulf
Tone

Elin

Mona

Janne

Gry

Karina Nordrum
Marianne

Sigrid

Hanne

Anne Marthe
Anne Berit
Anne Kari
Marianne Nordahl
Lotta

Kristin Nergaard
Marianne Solberg
Jannicke
Audrun

Trine

Sigrid

D40

Sandefjord OK
Larvik OK
Larvik OK
Larvik OK
Hedrum
Hedrum

SOK
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK
Larvik OK
Sturla
Konnerud IL
Stokke IL
Eiker OL

Sandefjord OK
Fossum
Korsnas IF OK
Fossum
Rayken

0oTO

GeoForm
Ringerike

Botne

100
96
99
98

94
10
10
93

97

95

100
98

97
94
95
10
99

10

96
10

98
93
99
97
91
89
10
10

87
90
86
84

10
100

96

95

94
10

100
95
99
98
94
87
96
85
88
90

93

83

10

10

95

97

96

84

398
382
297
293
282
270
201
199
197
187
183
179
177
107
106
105
105
100

97

96

96

95

94

94



Iden
Loftesnes
Finstad
Nybg
Lysnes
Heidelberg
Gulliksen
Rostveit
Brendalsmo
Torp
Ngrgaard

Marit-Elin
Lene

Berit

Synngve

Tone Sglie
Cecilie Thon
Hanne

Anita

Nina Brendalsmo
Lill-Ann

Rikke Ngrgaard

OKMoss

0TO

SOK

Konnerud IL

Hedrum

Larvik OK

Eiker OL

OK Moss

Stokke IL 10
Sandefjord OK 10
0TO 10

92

88

85
10

92
91
90
89

86

10

92
92
91
90
89
88
86
85
20
20
10



Fredriksen
Triseth
Johnsen
Kristensen
Sigurdsson
Langerud
Jgrgensen
Svae
Bjarke
Solberg
Mathisen
Skare

Holt
Bangas
Aakre
Jakobsen
Egge
Nilsen
Baklid
Larsen
Ringheim
Berg
Gisholt
Gjelstad

Robert

Vegard

Espen

Tom

Sigurdur

Jgrn

Arne Hakon
Espen Vonen
@ystein

Morten Fredheim
Roar

@rjan

Anders Kristian
Ole Kristian
Eivind

Erik Rytter
Guttorm
Kristian Bernhard
Lars

Per Erik

lan

Hakon Nergaard
Helge

Trond

H40
Notodden OL
Fossum IF
Hedrum
Larvik OK
Stokke IL
Porsgrunn OL
SOK
Sarpsborg
Fossum IF
SOK
0oTO
Konnerud IL
Hedrum
0oTO
Lardal OL
OK Moss
IL GeoForm
Fossum IF
Konnerud IL
Sandefjord OK
0oTO
Stokke IL
Skeidi
SOK

99
100

98

10

10
96

97

95

98
99
100
10
95
91
93

96
94

97

92

88
10
98
85
91
85
87
99
96
97
93
94
92

10

100

95

90

91
98
99
87
92
90
85
100

97
95
88

96

94
93

376
307
297
280
278
276
265
199
192
191
190
189
180
107
106
100
97
96
95
95
94
93
92
90



Lepperad
Strandseter
Zagar
Gjelstad
Rakeberg
Eilefstjgnn
Nerli
Opseth
Holtskog
Zurcher

Birkenes

TorJacob
Marius
Per Henrik
Vidar
Stian
Stian

Lars

Per Erik
Sigurd
Philpiie

Espen

Larvik OK
Rayken
Larvik OK
Oppsal
Eiker
Stokke IL
SOK
Ringerike
Skien
Eiker

Birkenes

90

89

10

89

10
10

89
86

10
10
10

90
89
89
89
86
10
10
10
10
10
10



Raaen
Solberg
Andreassen
Midtskogen
Hammer
Heartvedt
Gjelstad
Ceeberg
Stordal
Hovi
Nergaard
Nermoen
Rebard
Stokland
Ravnan
Johansson
Raastad
Rad

Kjemperud

Trine Marit Justad
Veslemgy

Anne Lise

Heidi Naess
Lena

Lise

Astrid

Anne Marie
Else

Grete Synngve
Inger

Ingrid

Tiri

Tone Amundsen
Ingrid

Inger Marie

Rita

Elisabeth

Aud

D60

Lierbygda OL 100
Konnerud IL 98
Sandefjord OK 10
Botne SK 99
Vestre Aker

Kongsberg OL 97
Sandefjord OK 10
Hedrum OL 96
0OTO0 10
Skien

Stokke IL

@stmarka

SOK

Stokke IL

POL

Skien

Andebu IL 10

100
99
98
96
92
10
93

97

95
94

10

100
95
99
94

10

10

98

97
96

93
10

100
99
97
98
95
10

96

10

400
391
304
291
191
117
112
106
103
98
97
97
96
96
95
94
93
30
10



Strgm
Aakre
Raastad
Ohrvik
Kristensen
Berg
Andresen
Torpe
Andersen
Midtskogen
Johansson
Zeiner-Gundersen
Lge
Maalen-Johansen
Kittilsen
Eriksen
@vreds
Fredriksen
Isaksen
Maalen
Sveen
Ceeberg
Urvalek

Christensen

Per Einar
Elling
Espen
Sven

Arne
Ragnar Niemi
Morten
Dagfinn
Per @ystein
Kai

Ole
Richard
Petter
Ragnar
Runar

Are

Magnar
Odd Eide
Kjell Rune
Ivar

Jan

Bjgrn Helge
Jiri

Hugo

H60

Hedrum OL
Andebu IL
Skien OK
Konnerud IL
Stokke IL
Stokke IL
Skeidi

POL

Larvik OK
Botne SK
POL
Lierbygda OL
Notodden OL

Stokke IL

Osl

Botne SK
Kamp/Vestheim
Hedrum OL

As NMBU
Raumar
Hedrum OL
POL

Notodden OL

97
96
99
98

92
93

100
10

89

10

96
96
100
10
98
95
97
99
91

89

10

10

93

84

85

87

88

88
94

91
85
98
92
97
94
93
86
10
82
80
95
96
99
10
88
10
90
10
87
81
10
10
10

97
89

93
98
94
91
95
84
86
85
10
99
100
81
96

88
82
90

10
10

381
366
297
293
293
283
281
280
277
261
254
215
215
199
184
184
183
178
177
177
168
118
108
104



Karlsen
Stordal
Fadum
Brurberg
Berge
Hofstad
Paulsen
Fremstad
Rekaa
Egge
Rasmussen
Hovi

Eray
Bjgrnsen
Gjelstad
Eriksen
Jonsson
Nilsen
Ulvensgen
Berge
Lysnes

Ringdal

Kjetil

Hans
@yvind

Nils Inge
Ketil

Bjarn

Bjarn Arnfinn Paulsen
Lars
Sveinung
Guttorm
Terje
Harald

Karl Aasmund
Jack
Oddvar
Svein

Mats

Kare

Jon Herman
Kjetil

Roger

Jon

OKMoss
OoTO

Sande
Sturla
Vestre Aker
Vestre Aker
Larvik OK
Larvik OK

Notodden OL

IL Geo Form
0TO

Skien OK
OKMoss

Kristiansand

Sandefjord OK

Larvik OK

Korsnas IF OK
Sandefjord TIF

0oTO
Vestre Aker
Hedrum OL
SOK

10
95
94

91

90

10

10

86

92

90

10
10

100

89

84
83

10

10

92

87

83

10

10
10
10

100
96
95
94
92
92
91
90
90
89
87
84
83
83
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10



Sundby
Ravnan
Ravnan
Strandseter
Arnesen
Lundhaug
Rummelhoff
Menendez
Omsland
Paulsen
Rummelhoff
Rgisland
Strandberg
Strandseter
Hauge
Marswall

Foss

Sanna

Astrid Melsom
Mikkel Melsom
Iver

Frida

Henry

Erlend Ulstein
Klara Andersen
Ingrid

Nora Birgitte
Sveinung Ulstein
Ashild Mittet
Sigrid Thon
Hedvig

Ingrid Helkene Vigeland
Varin

Sofie Roas

N-Apen kort
Larvik 10
Stokke 10
Stokke 10
Rayken
Botne
Botne
Botne SK
OK Moss
SOK

Botne SK

Larvik OK
Rayken

Botne SK
Botne SK
Lierbygda

20
20
20
20

20

20

20

20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20
20
20

20
20
20

50
50
50
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Bjerke

Nerli
Reinsberg
Rummelhoff
Reinsberg
Wiik
Nordberg
Nerli
Braathen
Braathen

Fagerli

Anne Melsom

Mats

Kaia Omsland

Mats Mikkel

Jgrgen Omsland

Vilde Aske

Aslak Hausken

Maja

Hillevi Cathrine Jensen
Andreas

Lars-Erik

N-Apen mellom
Stokke IL

Botne SK

Nydalen

Botne SK

100

10

100
100
99

99

98
10

100

99

98
97

100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
20



Mathiassen
Brynhildsen
Austad
Bjerke
Johansson
Rad
Naesguthe
Sanderud
Austad
Naesguthe
Elmi

Bjarke
Fredriksen
Roberg-Ringheim
Sauve
Klovning
Johansson
Elmi
Gjelstad
Aulien
Bjgrseth
Breimo
Ovesen

Gjelstad

Monica
Margareta
Anne-Grete
Anne Melsom
Inger Marie
Elisabeth
Erik

Henny Holtan
Stine

Olav

Shire

Agnes

Odd Eide
Liv-Hege
Tone-Regine
Eli

Kristin

Aron

Oddvar

Jona
Carl-Emil
Elisabeth
Torunn Aamodt

Astrid

Apen C/B
oT0 100
Stokke IL 10
Raumar
Stokke IL
POL
Andebu

Lillomarka

Raumar

Moss

Fossum

Kamp/Vestheim

0oTO

Sturla

POL

POL

Moss

SOK

010 10
010 10
OKMoss

Larvik OK

SOK

97
10
95
96

100

99

98

97
96
100

96

10

99

98

95

10

10
10

94
98
94
94

100

99

97
96

95

93
10

10

294
210
195
194
190
104
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
96
95
95
93
20
10
10
10
10
10



